
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 23, 1991

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
Wednesday, November 20, 1991

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: .50-1.50 HIGH-

ER. UTILITY 47.00-50.00, HIGH
DRESSING TO 53.00; CANNERS
43.00- SHELLY 43.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1400-2000 LBS.
56.00- YG#2 53.00-56.00.

FED STEERS: 1.00 HIGHER. HIGH
CHOICE AND PRIME 1150-1300 LBS.
70.00- CHOICE #4 64 00-65.00;
SELECT TO LOW CHOICE 61.00-67.00;
STANDARD 52.00-57.00.

FED HEIFERS: FEW OFFERED.
HIGH CHOICE 980 LBS. TO 68.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 150-220
LBS. 85.00-99.00; GOOD 75.00-85.00;
CULLS 5.00 LOWER. 80-120 LBS.
64.00- 50-80 LBS. 60.00-68.00;
WEAK/ROUGH 55.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
5.00 HIGHER. #1 85-120 LBS.
120.00- #2 90.00-120.00; HOLS-
TEIN HEIFERS FEW OVER 100LBS. TO
150.00; UNDER 100 LBS. TO 115.00;

BEEF X BULLS 100.00-140.00; FEW
150.00-

BUTCHER HOGS: 62 HEAD. GOOD
DEMAND. US#l-3 PRICES HIGHER
215-260 LBS. 38.00-40.00, FEW TO
45.00; 260-280LBS. 38.00-45.00; 290-400
LBS. 36.00-43.00; FEW TO 48.00.

SOWS: 25 HEAD. 300-500 LBS.
32.00- 500-700LBS. 31.00-33.00,1
AT 40.00.

BAORS: NONE.
STOCK CATTLE: 182 HEAD.

STEERS 300-500 LBS. 74.00-85.00;
500-700LBS. 65.00-77.00; 700-900 LBS.
62.00- 900-1050 LBS. 55.00-66.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 62.00-72.00;
500-700LBS. 57.00-65.00; 700-850 LBS.
54.00-

BULLS: 500-750 LBS. 55.00-65.00, 1
AT 77.00.

DAIRYREPLACEMENTS: 74 HEAD.
LARGE FRESH AND SPRINGING
950.00- 1 175.00; MEDIUM
750.00- SMALL 550.00-750.00;
OPEN HOLSTEIN HEIFERS BY THE
POUND 600-800 LBS. 60.00-66.00;
300-550 LBS. 65.00-75.00.

LAMBS: 25 HEAD. 3.00 LOWER.
CHOICE 100-120LBS. 43.00-45.25; FEW
70 LBS. 50.00-51.50.

SHEEP: 40 HEAD. BRED EWES
110-160 LBS. 21.00-30.00.

GOATS: LARGE 60.00-78.00;
MEDIUM TO 50.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: LIGHTRUN. BY
THE HEAD, 15-25 LBS. 15.00-29.00;
30-50 LBS. 25.00-35.00; BY THE
POUND, FEW 130 LBS. AT 38.00.

STOCK BOARS: 200-250 LBS. 32.50;
1 AT 42.00, 1 AT 53.50.

LARGE DAIRY SALE DEC. 18.
NEXT WED., NOV. 27, SALE AS

USUAL.

Westminster
Livestock Auction

Hagerstown, Md.
Tuesday, November 19, 1991
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER COWS: 92 HEAD,
1.00- HIGHER. UTILITY
47.00- LOW DRESSING
45.00- HIGH DRESSING
50.00- 1 AT 53.00; CANNERS
42.00- SHELLY 42.00 AND
DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1800-2000 LBS. TO
59.25; YG#2l2OO-1800 LBS. 53.00-57.00.

FED STEERS: 20 HEAD. HIGH
CHOICE 1175-1250 LBS. 68.75-71.00;
LOW CHOICE HOLSTEINS 1300-1500
LBS. 60.00-61.50; SELECT ALL
WEIGHTS 62.00-66.00.

FED HEIFERS: 15 HEAD. HIGH
CHOICE 1 955 LB. AT 68.25; SEVERAL
900-1100 LBS. 63.00-66.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE 150-250
LBS. 90.00-100.00; GOOD 71.00-85.00;
CULLS 8.00-10.00 LOWER. 85-IIOLBS.
65.00- 50-80 LBS. 55.00-63.00;
WEAIOROUGH 54.00 DOWN.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
10.00- HIGHER! #1 90-120 LBS.
130.00- «2 100.00-130.00; 80-85

LBS. 75.00-110.00; HOLSTEIN HEIFERS
95-120LBS. 125.00-145.00; 75-90 LBS.
80.00-

BUTCHER HOGS: 20 HEAD. GOOD
DEMAND FOR HEAVYWEIGHTS.
US#l-3 215-260 LBS. 37.00-38.50;
280-375 LBS. 37.00-40.00.

STOCK CATTLE: 200 HEAD.
STEERS 200-400 LBS. 75.00-89.00;
400-600 LBS. 72.00-82.00, 1 AT 87.00;
600-800LBS. 63.00-70.00; 800-950 LBS.
60.00- HOLSTEINS 500-800 LBS.
52.00-

HEIFERS- 300-500 LBS. 69.00-76.00;

500-700LBS. 65.00-73.00; 700-900LBS.
55.00- FEW TO 69.00.

BULLS: 300-500 LBS. 70.00-80.00;
500-700 LBS. 64.00-72.00; 700-900LBS.
60.0067.00.

LAMBS: 105 HEAD. CHOICE 100120
LBS. 45.00-46.00; 80-95 LBS.
47.0051.00; 6080 LBS. 55.0063.00;
4055 LBS. 60.0064.00; GOOD 6090
LBS. 43.0047.00.

SHEEP; 25 HEAD 12.0020.00.
GOATS: 92 HEAD. LARGE

50.00- MEDIUM 35.0050.00;
SMALL 19.0035.00.

PIGS AND SHOATS: 200 HEAD. BY
THEHEAD 1025LBS. 9.0021.00; 3050
LBS. 22.00-32.00; 50-70 LBS.
34.0044.00; BY THE LB. 20 HEAD,
100130LBS. 43.0045.00; 150175LBS.
30.0035.00.

STOCK BOARS: 13 HEAD. 200300
LBS. 30.00-34.00; 140-18 S LBS.
31.0036.00.

SOWS: 12 HEAD 300500 LBS.
33.0036.00; 500700 LBS. 31.0034.25.

BOARS: 8 HEAD 350550 LBS,
25.0026.00.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, November 20, 1991

Report supplied by auction
DAIRY COWRECEIPTS 77;HEIFERS

100 AND BULLS 7. MARKETSTEADY.
FROM PA FRESH 1200.00-1325.00,

PUREBRED FRESH 1525.00-1800.00.
FROM PERRY COUNTY FRESH

1150.00-
FROM WISCONSIN FRESH

1100.00-
FROM OHIOFRESH 1175.00-1450.00,

SPRINGERS 1225.00-1375.00.
LOCALLY CONSIGNED COWS

SOLD 610.00-1175.00, BETTER
1250.00-
SPRINGING HEIFERS

885.00-
PUREBRED HEIFERS

910.00-
SHORTBRED HEIFERS

700.00-
OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS

620.00-
SMALL OPEN HEIFERS

340.00-
VACCINATED HEIFERS BRING A

PREMIUM.
BULLS SOLD 760.00-850.00, PURE-

BREDS 740.00-860.00.

New Wilmington
Livestock Auction

N. Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, November 18, 1991

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 29S...POA...Compared with

last weeks market: Few Select and Choice
slaughter steers 64.0067.50, one Choice
Holstein 59.75, couple Select 55.00, few
Standard 51.75-54.00. Few Choice si. heif-
ers 63.75-65.75, one Holstein 57.50.
Breaking Utility & Commercial si. cows
43.5047.75, one 49.00, low yielding and
low dressing down to 38.25, Cutter & Bon-
ing Utility 40.0045.00, high dressing
46.75, Canner & Low Cutter 34.0040.00,
Shells down to 15.00. Yield Grade No. 1,
1385/1875 lbs. si. bulls 51.75-55.00, one
60.00. No. 2, 985/1695 lbs. 40.0050.50.
Feeder Cattle; Medium&Large Frame No.
1, 325/570 lbs. steers 66.5077.00, few

Large #2, SOO/S7O lbs. Holsteins
60.0062.00. Medium and Large Frame
No. 1, 390/565 lbs. heifers 55.0063.00,
.Large Frame No. 2,360/625 lbs. Holsteins
50.0068.00. Large Frame No. 2, 525/890
lbs. Holsteins 43.0054.50.

CALVES 298...5upp1y included 75%
sold to return to the farm. One Choice
vealer 107.50, Standard & Good 90/120
lbs. 60.0075.00, 60/85 lbs. 40.0060.00,
Utility 40/60 lbs. 20.0030.00. Farm
Calves: Hoi. Bulls No. 1, 85/135 lbs.
120.00-151.00, #2, 85/125 lbs.
77.50130.00; No. 1, Hoi. Heifers 90/130
lbs. 115.00-149.00, 75/85 lbs.
67.50110.00. Beef cross 75/155 lbs. bulls
& heifers 100.00160.00,few down 77.50.

HOGS 281...Barrows and gilts; Couple
lou US No. 1-2 240 & 260 Ibi. barrows
and gilts 39.75 & 42.25, 1-3 225/265 lbs.
37.00- 2-3 240/270lbs. 36.00-37.25,
1-3 215/225 lbs. 35.00-37.35. SOWS: US
No. 1-3 280/620 lbs. sows 30.00-36.00,
few 2-3, 460/730 lbs. 25.00-28.00. Boars
20.00-

FEEDER PIGS 32...US No. 1-3 40/60
lbs. feeder pigs 19.00-33.00 all per
head.

SHEEP 201...W00LEDSLAUGHTER
LAMBS;...Choice 70/105 lbs. wooled
slaughter lambs 35.00-50.00, small lot
53.00, 110/125 Ibi. 26.00-34.00; Good &

Choice 85/100 lbs. 26.00-35.00, Good and
Choice 40/70 lbs. feeder lambs
29.00-40.00. Slaughtersheeps.oo-19.00. -

all cwt
GOATS 13...C0up1e Large 33.00 &

43.00, Medium and Small 14.00-29.00
all per head.

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pa.

Monday, November 18, 1991
Report supplied by auction

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES FEW
TO 160.00.

VEAL CALVES NO MKT. TEST.

VEALER BULL CALVES
125.00-150.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES 80.00 AND
DOWN.

GRASSERS & FEEDERS 42.00-65.00
LAMBS STEADY. 42.00-54.00, FEW

HIGHER.
SHEEP 10.00-28.00.
HOGS 200-250 LBS. 38.00-42.00.
SOWS 25.00-28.00.
BOARS 22.00-28.00.
PIGS EACH TO 25.00.
HEIFERS 44.00-53.00.
MEDIUM STEERS 52.00-58.00.
FEEDER STEERS 44.00-78.00.
BULLS COMMON 42.50-54.50.
GOOD COWS 44.00-47.00, TOP 51.00.
COWS MEDIUM 36.00-40.00.
COWSPOOR ORSMALL 32.00-36.00.

CATTLE MARKET MORE ACTION
THAN LAST WEEK; CALF MARKET
STEADY; EXPECT CATTLE MARKET
TO GET STRONGER ESPECIALLY
AFTER THANKSGIVING.

GOATS TO 67.50.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Tuesday, November 19, 1991
Report supplied by auction

CALVES .40-1.75.
COWS .35-5054 .

EASY COWS .08-.49K.
HEIFERS .38-.65.
BULLS .49V. -.65V4.
STEERS .52-.65.
HOGS .2S-.34.
ROASTING PIGS. BACH 1100-46.00.
BOARS .24-.25.
SOWS .28.
SHEEP .12-.33.
LAMBS EACH 13.00-80.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .20-.71.
GOATS EACH 19.00-108.00.
KIDS EACH 20.00-70.00.
HIDES EACH 17.00.
TOTAL 1265.
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Other Products:
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Free-Stall Cow Bam

• H&J Bunks • Hog & Cattle Slats • Concrete Hog
Penning • Concrete Post & Beam • Bunker Silo

Give us a call for more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer bams

The concrete slat with your
animals comfort in mind. A

large percentage of
openings keep

animals clean & dry.
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